ARIANNE PHOSPHATE INC.

ARIANNE PHOSPHATE INC.

ISIN: CA04035D1024

Overview

WKN:

2024/07/26 18:27:55

Price
0.22 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

(2] 1.15% (0.00)

CA04035D1024

DAN

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

30 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.215 CAD (5,500)
0.22 CAD (500)
0.22 CAD

0.22 CAD
0.2175 CAD
0.2175 CAD
0.217798 CAD
11,963
2,605.52

10

500

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/07/26
2024/07/24
2024/07/24
2024/07/15
2024/07/12

Headline

Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Equity Weekly

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907779_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA04035D1024&ID_NOTATION=29823577
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399644
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=468d3a64b2a1fc9d5f06601629783de3cb4b5f6f3c91d5e8b9e464f140e2471c&idfile=60754&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60754%2F2024-07-26%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=cce1c1d00740de39f&time=1722212599&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399021
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=0d7602d8f887dd0d56841dcd5cbedce8a443b4ef5667506a882af2fc8cfb2fd2&idfile=60741&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60741%2F2024-07-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4931b156aeb9c04db&time=1722212599&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=399020
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=2bdb0274e59ac59f18a2a0af6f25cc76ad0cfb5dbfd4fe5a09c6c8e6f26fef09&idfile=60740&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60740%2F2024-07-24%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=678924edc2a87be1a&time=1722212599&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397185
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1567cd3fb3609a3025090250dc065802ed16a7e735189ba1bc00c6b0d743636c&idfile=60687&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60687%2F2024-07-15%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=b9a1fff52e85046e9&time=1722212599&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=397300
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=bbda81897e09408c47ff378ed4dd0887496a1aa26727f226b31aa913db0343c5&idfile=60691&stat=ebg.de%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60691%2F2024-07-12%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=d1f77d5eefc267609&time=1722212599&tool=RSC

ARIANNE PHOSPHATE INC.

Details

2024/07/26 18:27:55

Price
0.22 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

(] 1.15% (0.00)

CA04035D1024

DAN

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

30 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.215 CAD (5,500)
Ask (Ask size) 0.22 CAD (500)
Open 0.22 CAD
High 0.22 CAD
Low 0.2175 CAD
Close (prev. day) 0.2175 CAD
VWAP 0.217798 CAD
Volume (pcs) 11,963
Trading volume 2,605.52
Number of trades 10
Last size 500
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) -35.29% -42.86% -34.33%
Perf (abs.) -0.12 -0.17 -0.12
Beta 0.60 0.77 1.02
Volatility 66.34 82.08 78.03
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for ARIANNE PHOSPHATE INC.

0.22 CAD (27,002)
0.24 CAD (67,261)
0.26 CAD (57,845)
0.28 CAD (96,570)

0.43 CAD (2024/01/31)

0.19 CAD (2024/01/22)

0.43 CAD (2024/01/31)

0.19 CAD (2023/11/01)

Exchange [F] Date Time Price Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
Tradegate 2024/07/ 22:02 0.145EUR 0.00 1
26
TSX Venture 2024/07/ 18:27 0.22 CAD 0.00 10
Exchange 26
Stuttgart 2024/07/ 14:44 0.133 EUR 0.00 4
26
Frankfurt 2024/07/ 08:05 0.131 EUR 0.00 2
26
FINRA other OTC 2024/07/ 21:56 0.1562 USD 0.01 21
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907748_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907748_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=29823577
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=371214585
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=89237188
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29831717
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29905535

ARIANNE PHOSPHATE INC.

Issues 26
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=29905535

ARIANNE PHOSPHATE INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile

ARIANME
. Phosphate

Contact Details
ARIANNE PHOSPHATE

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -
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